



---

## **PACHET ARTICOLE DIVERSE**

I.D.: 90786457

---

Data publicarii	12.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.960,02 RON - 2.960,02 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PERFORATOR H-40 BUC 2 42.81 85.62 2 PERFORATOR H-30 BUC 2 31.68 63.36 3 CAPSATOR C-14 BUC 2 28.08 56.16 4 CAPSE 24/6 CUPRATE CUT 10 1.92 19.20 5 MOUSE USB BLACK DX-120 BUC 6 27.20 163.20 6 SANDISK MEMORY STICK 256GB BUC 2 95.23 190.46 7 KINGSTON MEMORY STICK 128GB BUC 2 63.17 126.34 8 CABLU ALIMENTARE USB BUC 4 17.50 70.00 9 CABLU HDMI BUC 2 27.20 54.40 10 MARKER TABLA REINCARCABIL PILOT MASTER NEGRU BUC 50 8.90 445.00 11 REZERVA MARKER WHITEBOARD REINCARCABIL BUC 250 5.87 1467.50 12 PANOU PLUTA 2 FETE CU RAMA ALUMINIU 90X120 BUC 1 148.20 148.20 13 CABLU HDMI BUC 2 35.29 70.58

---